Mode BM mode
VIN/mod. des. WDD2073591F241454
VIN WDDKJ5KB9EF241454
Assortment class PC
Market
BM overview E 350 BLUE EFFICIENCY
Catalog D48
Major assembly Chassis
Major assy. mod. des. C207359
Group 27 AUTOMATIC
TRANSMISSION
Sub-group 015 TRANSMISSION
ASSEMBLY,TORQUE
CONVERTER,GASKET KIT
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=8...
1 of 3 6/22/2020, 7:19 AM
Image ID: drawing_B27015000042
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 221 250 36 02 TORQUE CONVERTER
Code: (G906/G960)+A64;
[697] PART IS ONLY OR ALSO SUPPLIED AS
RECONDITIONED PART
Fault location 27551
Alternative parts are available
1
20 A 001 990 11 17 * SCREW PLUG
WITH SEAL RING M8X1
Fault location 27502
1
35 Q 0000000001 IMPORTANT INFORMATION
FOR PARTS,SEE: 27/125
1
40 A 212 270 86 08 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
Replaces: A2122706409
Replaces: A2122703406
Replaces: A2122703409
Code: G906+A20+A21+A63+A89+A99+(J5A/J8A);
[697] PART IS ONLY OR ALSO SUPPLIED AS
RECONDITIONED PART
Alternative parts are available
1
40 A 212 270 34 09 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
Replaced by: A 212 270 34 06
Code: G906+A20+A21+A63+A89+A99+(J5A/J8A);
[697] PART IS ONLY OR ALSO SUPPLIED AS
RECONDITIONED PART
Plant information
Alternative parts are available
1
40 A 212 270 34 06 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
Replaced by: A 212 270 64 09
Replaces: A2122703409
Code: G906+A20+A21+A63+A89+A99+(J5A/J8A);
[697] PART IS ONLY OR ALSO SUPPLIED AS
RECONDITIONED PART
Plant information
Alternative parts are available
1
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=8...
2 of 3 6/22/2020, 7:19 AM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
40 A 212 270 64 09 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
Replaced by: A 212 270 86 08
Replaces: A2122703406
Replaces: A2122703409
Code: G906+A20+A21+A63+A89+A99+(J5A/J8A);
[697] PART IS ONLY OR ALSO SUPPLIED AS
RECONDITIONED PART
Plant information
Alternative parts are available
1
100 A 211 242 03 40 * BRACKET
FOR ENGINE MOUNT, REAR
Code: -(A05/K038);
Fault location 24113
1
110 A 004 990 34 12 * SCREW
FOR BRACKET TO TRANSMISSION, REAR; M6X30
Code: -(A05/K038);
4
200 A 000 270 25 00 DS AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
GASKET KIT
1
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=8...
3 of 3 6/22/2020, 7:19 AM